PAGE  

Додаток 8  

до Інструкції

(пункт 134) 

ЖУРНАЛ 
реєстрації відряджень 
 

	№


	Прізвище, ініціали 
	Посада
	Місце відряд-ження
	Дата і номер розпорядження, наказу
	Дата вибуття у відрядження
	Дата прибуття з відрядження
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	2
	3
	4
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	6
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